TMFS Rotary Torque Measuring Flange
The TMFS torque measuring flange is an in-line
rotary torque transducer based on the strain gauge
principle.
It has an integral signal conditioner, which produces
either analogue or digital outputs, which are then
transmitted through a non-contacting system. There
is no bearing between the rotor and stator and as

Storage Temp:   -25 to +60°C
Protection:   IP54
Technical Specification
Dimensions
Model No. Rated Torque
(Nm) Max Speed
Torsional
Stiffness
(kNm/rad)
Total Weight
(Kg)
Rotor Weight
(Kg)
Rotor Inertia
(Kg.m² (10-3))
TMFS50 50 15000 66 2.3 0.9 1.5
TMFS100 100 15000 238 2.35 0.95 1.6
TMFS200 200 15000 375 3.3 1.7 4.0
TMFS500 500 12000 945 4.9 3.0 11.6
TMFS1000 1000 12000 1462 4.9 3.0 11.1
TMFS2000 2000 10000 3220 7.0 4.5 25.2
TMFS3000 3000 10000 5098 8.7 6.2 27.8
TMFS5000 5000 8000 11442 13.0 10.5 91.6
Size
Measuring
Range
(Nm)